
WOMEN’S ROSTER 
Name Hometown Club @Twitter 
Cammile Adams Cypress, Texas SwimMAC Carolina @CammileAdams
Claire Adams Carmel, Ind. Carmel Swim Club @claireadams26
Courtney Bartholomew Holland, Mich. Cavalier Swimming @courtneycb23 
Hali Flickinger Spring Grove, Pa. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @Hali_Flickinger
Missy Franklin Centennial, Colo. Colorado Stars @MissyFranklin
Margo Geer Milford Center, Ohio Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics @mmgeer
Jessica Hardy Long Beach, Calif. Trojan Swim Club @SwimHardy
Sarah Henry Garner, N.C. Aggie Swim Club/Texas A&M @SarahHenry92 
Micah Lawrence Pflugerville, Texas SwimMAC Carolina @micah_lawrence
Caitlin Leverenz Tucson, Ariz. California Aquatics @cleverenz 
Becca Mann Homer Glen, Ill.  North Baltimore Aquatic Club @BeccaMannSwims 
Simone Manuel  Sugar Land, Texas Stanford Swimming @simone_manuel
Melanie Margalis Clearwater, Fla. St. Petersburg Aquatics/Georgia @melmargalis
Katie Meili Colleyville, Texas SwimMAC Carolina @katie_meili 
Lia Neal Brooklyn, N.Y. Stanford Swimming @LiaNeal 
Leah Smith Pittsburgh, Pa. Cavalier Swimming @lgsmith19
Laura Sogar Exeter, R.I. Bluefish Swim Club/Texas @laurasogs
Kendyl Stewart Carlsbad, Calif. Trojan Swim Club @kendylstewart17
Kelsi Worrell Mt. Holly, N.J. University of Louisville @kelsiwhirl

MEN’S ROSTER
Name Hometown Club @Twitter 
Nathan Adrian Bremerton, Wash. California Aquatics @nathangadrian
Michael Chadwick Charlotte, N.C. SwimMAC Carolina/Missouri @mchad95 
Tyler Clary Riverside, Calif. SwimMAC Carolina @TylerClary
Kevin Cordes Naperville, Ill. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics @KwCordes
Conor Dwyer Winnetka, Ill. Trojan Swim Club @conorjdwyer
Nic Fink Morristown, N.J. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @Nic_Fink
Eugene Godsoe Greensboro, N.C. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics @EugeneGodsoe 
Matt Grevers Lake Forest, Ill. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics @MattGrevers
Zane Grothe Boulder City, Nev. Badger Swim Club/Indiana @zane_growth_ee 
Connor Jaeger Fair Haven, N.J. Club Wolverine @conjaeg
Ryan Lochte Daytona Beach, Fla. SwimMAC Carolina @RyanLochte 
Michael McBroom The Woodlands, Texas The Woodlands Swim Team/Texas @mjmcbroom
Cody Miller Las Vegas, Nev. Badger Swim Club/Indiana @swimiller
Josh Prenot Santa Maria, Calif. California Aquatics @JoshPrenot
Josh Schneider Cincinnati, Ohio New York Athletic Club/Cincinnati @JoshSchneider5 
Tom Shields Huntington Beach, Calif. California Aquatics @BeefyTShields
Andrew Wilson Bethesda, Md. Longhorn Aquatics/Emory
 
COACHING STAFF
Head Coach: Jack Bauerle (Georgia/Athens Bulldog Swim Club) 
Women’s Assistant Coaches: Augie Busch (Virginia/Cavalier Swimming), Tracy Duchac (Stanford/Stanford Swimming), Todd Schmitz (Colorado 
Stars); Men’s Assistant Coaches: Mandy Commons-DiSalle (Cincinnati/Bearcat Aquatics), (Yuri Suguiyama (Cal/California Aquatics), Josh White 
(Michigan/Club Wolverine)

2015 Mutual of Omaha Duel in the Pool: Team USA

Complete U.S. National Team bios are available online at usaswimming.org/nationalteam.


